EM-01 TH -- -- 10 21 20 40 75 -- 61 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 61 O 10 20 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 34 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 34 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 75 30 56 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 192 SGPA:8.73 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 612/850 (Six hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

21/05/2025 Page No.22

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 23 20 39 75 -- 62 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 62 O 10 20 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 37 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 37 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 75 30 58 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 198 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 633/850 (Six hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 74.47% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

21/05/2025 Page No.32

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 22 20 40 75 -- 62 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 62 O 10 20 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 42 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 42 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 75 30 64 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 187 SGPA:8.50 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 605/850 (Six hundred and five) | Percentage: 71.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 187 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

21/05/2025 Page No.35

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 21 20 43 75 -- 64 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 64 O 10 20 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 28 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 75 30 50 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.45 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 601/850 (Six hundred and one) | Percentage: 70.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

21/05/2025 Page No.37

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

EM-01 TH -- -- 10 24 20 43 75 -- 67 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 75 30 67 O 10 20 P E,C

VEC-01 TH 20 32 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 75 30 56 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 22 EGP: 215 SGPA:9.77 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 734/850 (Seven hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 86.35% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 215 | GPA/SGPA:9.77 | Status: Pass

21/05/2025 Page No.38

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024